
Subject Year group N4 N5 H HIGHERS IN A NUTSHELL

Accounting S5/6   https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-accounting

Admin & IT S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/highers-administration-and-it

Art & Design S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/art-and-design

Biology S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-biology

Business S5/6  https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/business-national-4

Business Management S5/6   https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-business-management

Chemistry S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-chemistry

Computing Science S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-computer-science

Dance S5/6    https://www.sqa.org.uk/files_ccc/HigherCourseSpecDance.pdf

Design & Manufacture S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-design-and-manufacture

English S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-english

Fashion & Textile Technology S5/6   https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/fashion-textile-technology-national-5

French S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-modern-languages

Geography S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-geography

German S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-modern-languages

Graphic Communication S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-graphic-communication

History S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-history

Hospitality: Practical Cookery S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/n5-hospitality-practical-cookery

Mathematics S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-mathematics

Modern Studies S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-modern-studies

Music S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-music

Photography S5/6  https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-photography

Physical Education S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-physical-education

Physics S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-physics

Politics S5/6  https://www.sqa.org.uk/files_ccc/HigherCourseSpecPolitics.pdf

Practical Metalwork S5/6   https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/practical-metalworking-national-5

Practical Woodworking S5/6   https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/practical-woodworking-national-5

RMPS S5/6    https://www.npfs.org.uk/downloads/higher-religious_moral-and-philosophical-studies
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